

Selfridges Selection Father's Day hamper

Includes: Selfridges Selection Chianti Salcheto red wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection Single Origin Colombian Bella Vista ground coffee 250g, Toast Ale craft lager 2x330ml, Selfridges Selection rosemary and sea salt roasted nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Nocellara olives 510g, Selfridges Selection Traditional parmesan and garlic savoury biscuits 150g, medium gift box

Selfridges Selection Chianti Salcheto red wine

Product of Italy

Region: Tuscany

Grape variety: Sangiovese

ABV 13.5%

750ml

Please note, this product contains the allergen sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Single Origin Colombian Bella Vista ground coffee 250g

Ingredients

Arabica Coffee

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.0000 per 100g / 4.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.0000 per 100g / 1.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Colombia

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Toast Ale craft lager cans

Product of the UK

ABV 5%

2x330ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection rosemary and sea salt roasted nuts 150g

Ingredients

Nut Mix (Peanuts, Cashews, Almonds)(Almond,Cashew,Peanuts), Sea Salt, Rosemary, Sugar, Salt, Extra- Virgin Olive Oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2406.0000 per 100g / 722.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 580.0000 per 100g / 174.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 46.0000 per 100g / 13.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 14.0000 per 100g / 4.2000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.9999 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 24.0000 per 100g / 7.2000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Selfridges Selection Nocellara olives 510g

Ingredients

Nocellara Olives, Brine (Water, Salt),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 684.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 164.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 15.0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 7.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) 3.0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 1.0000 per 100g

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Selfridges Selection Traditional parmesan and garlic savoury biscuits 150g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(Cereals containing gluten), Water, Rapeseed Oil, Parmesan Cheese(**Milk**), Skimmed **Milk** Powder(**Milk**), Granulated Sugar, **Wheat** Starch(**Wheat** (gluten)), Cheese Powder(**Milk**), Garlic Puree, Dried **Wheat** Sourdough(**Wheat** (gluten)), Salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 2004.0000 per 100g / 190.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 477.0000 per 100g / 45.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 19.4000 per 100g / 1.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.9000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 64.0000 per 100g / 6.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 6.9000 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.7000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 11.1000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.5000 per 100g / .1400 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.